2023 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS

Rochester Fire Protection District

Wednesday January 11, 2033 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday February 8, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday March 8, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday April 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday May 10, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday June 14, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday July 12, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday August 9, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday September 13, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday October 11, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday November 8, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm
Wednesday December 13, 2023 Regular Meeting 7:00pm

Meetings will be held in the Training Room at the Rochester Fire Protection District, 700 E. Main
St., Rochester, IL, unless notice is given to the contrary.




